  135 Fax: +33(0)4 37 490 055 - cial2@hpceurope.com Volume  3  2016
Female rod ends
LK
ØD
F
G
ØJ
- Female threaded rod end

M
ØA H7
 Part number
Radial static load
(daN)
Sphere
ØE
Weight
(g)
Price each
1 to 5
Swiss precision
stainless steel
SFEStainless steel/Teflon contact
 Part number ØA B ØD F G H ØJ K L M O W X
SFE3.45 3 10 12 21 27 4,50 5,00 6,50 3,00 M3 x 0,50 5,18 6 5,50
SFE5.45 5 14 16 27 35 6,00 7,50 9,50 4,00 M5 x 0,80 7,71 8 8,00
SFE6.45 6 14 18 30 39 6,75 9,50 12,00 5,00 M6 x 1 8,98 9 10,00
SFE8.45 8 17 22 36 47 9,00 12,50 16,00 5,00 M8 x 1,25 10,40 12 13,00
SFE10.45 10 20 26 43 56 10,50 15,00 19,00 6,50 M10 x 1,50 12,92 14 16,00
SFE12.45 12 22 30 50 65 12,00 17,50 22,00 6,50 M12 x 1,75 15,43 16 18,00
SFE14.45 14 27 34 57 74 13,50 20,00 25,00 8,00 M14 x 2 16,86 19 21,00
SFE16.45 16 33 38 64 83 15,00 22,00 27,00 8,00 M16 x 2 19,39 21 24,00
SFE18.45 18 36 42 71 92 16,50 25,00 31,00 10,00 M18 x 1,50 21,89 23 27,00
SFE3.45 160 6,00 7 198,57 F
SFE5.45 250 11,11 14 129,44 F
SFE6.45 300 12,70 22 115,16 F
SFE8.45 450 15,88 38 122,53 F